PROMPT PAYMENT RETURNS BY GOVERNMENT DEPARTMENTS 2014 — Justice and Equality Group

Table 1

Central Government
Department

Justice & Equality

State Agencies under
aegis of Department of
Justice & Equality

An Garda Siochana
Irish Prison Service
Courts Service
Property Registration
Authority

TOTAL (Agencies)

% of overall Total value
paid within 15 days

87%

% of overall Total value
paid within 15 days

97%
90%

91%

94%

Quarter 4: October to December 2014

Value of Payments
within 15 days

€39,886,117

Value of Payments
within 15 days

€56,541,004
€26,528,636

€13,885,707

€1,065,793

€98,021,140

% No. of payments
within 15 days

85%

% No. of payments
within 15 days

90%
79%

78%

90%

No. of Payments
within 15 days

7,839

No. of Payments
within 15 days

17,316
3,133

1,933

389

22,771



PROMPT PAYMENT RETURNS BY GOVERNMENT DEPARTMENTS 2014 — Justice and Equality Group

Table 2

Central Government
Department

Justice & Equality

State Agencies under aegis of
Department of Justice &
Equality

An Garda Siochana
Irish Prison Service
Courts Service

Property Registration
Authority

TOTAL (Agencies)

% of overall Total value
paid within 30 days

98%

% of overall Total value
paid within 30 days
99%
99%
100%

100%

Quarter 4: October to December 2014

Value of Payments
within 30 days

€44,779,303

Value of Payments

within 30 days
€57,526,586
€29,261,424
€15,204,154

€1,127,397

€103,119,561

% No. of payments
within 30 days

98%

% No. of payments

within 30 days
99%
97%
99%

99%

No. of Payments
within 30 days

9,038

No. of Payments

within 30 days
19,134
3,856
2,443

425

25,858






