## PROMPT PAYMENT RETURNS BY GOVERNMENT DEPARTMENTS 2014 – Justice and Equality Group

Table 1 Quarter 4: October to December 2014

Central Government Department	% of overall Total value paid within 15 days	Value of Payments within 15 days	% No. of payments within 15 days	No. of Payments within 15 days
Justice & Equality	87%	€39,886,117	85%	7,839
State Agencies under aegis of Department of Justice & Equality	% of overall Total value paid within 15 days	Value of Payments within 15 days	% No. of payments within 15 days	No. of Payments within 15 days
An Gárda Síochana	97%	€56,541,004	90%	17,316
Irish Prison Service	90%	€26,528,636	79%	3,133
Courts Service	91%	€13,885,707	78%	1,933
Property Registration Authority	94%	€1,065,793	90%	389
TOTAL (Agencies)		€98,021,140		22,771

## PROMPT PAYMENT RETURNS BY GOVERNMENT DEPARTMENTS 2014 – Justice and Equality Group

Table 2 Quarter 4: October to December 2014

Central Government Department	% of overall Total value paid within 30 days	Value of Payments within 30 days	% No. of payments within 30 days	No. of Payments within 30 days
Justice & Equality	98%	€44,779,303	98%	9,038
State Agencies under aegis of Department of Justice & Equality	% of overall Total value paid within 30 days	Value of Payments within 30 days	% No. of payments within 30 days	No. of Payments within 30 days
An Gárda Síochana	99%	€57,526,586	99%	19,134
Irish Prison Service	99%	€29,261,424	97%	3,856
Courts Service	100%	€15,204,154	99%	2,443
Property Registration Authority	100%	€1,127,397	99%	425
TOTAL (Agencies)		€103,119,561		25,858